
BARCODE
1.257 X 0.587

879452003576 ARSSUP

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, vegetable stearate, silicon dioxide.

Contains: Shell�sh (mussels, crab, lobster, shrimp, snails, oysters).

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 4 capsules

Servings Per Container 30

Amount Per Serving Amount Per Serving

500 mg

10 mg

100 mcg

1 mg

1 mg

1000 mg

750 mg

200 mg

100 mg

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear di�erent between lots.

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Report any adverse reactions to 860.623.6314 

% Daily Value

2500%
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50%

50%
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100 mg

75 mg

75 mg

50 mg

20 mg

10 mg

2 mg
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designs for health®

ArthroSoothe
Supreme

™

Formulated and distributed by:

Designs for Health, Inc.

980 South Street, Su�eld, CT 06078

www.designsforhealth.com

Manufactured in an NSF GMP Registered Facility

COMPLIANT

Guaranteed

Products

GlycoMarine™

    (Green Lipped Mussel)

Boswellia Extract (as Boswellin®)

    (Boswellia serrata)(resin)

     [standardized to contain 60% boswellic acids]

Turmeric (Curcuma longa)(root)

    [standardized to contain 95% curcuminoids]

Cetyl Myristoleate

Hyaluronic Acid

Trans Resveratrol

    from 20 mg Polygonum cuspidatum (root)

Collagen II

*Daily Value not established.

Niacin (Vitamin B-3)(as Niacinamide)

Zinc 

    (TRAACS® Zinc Glycinate Chelate)

Selenium (as Selenomethionine)

Copper 

    (TRAACS® Copper Glycinate Chelate)

Manganese 

    (TRAACS® Manganese Glycinate Chelate)

Glucosamine Sulfate

Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM)

N-Acetyl-Cysteine

Cyplexinol™ PRO containing Collagen 

    and Bone Morphogenetic Proteins

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, take four capsules per day with meals, or as directed by your health care 

practitioner.

TRAACS® is a registered trademark of Albion Laboratories, Inc.

GlycoMarine™ is a trademark of MNC.

Cyplexinol™ PRO is a trademark of ZyCal Bioceuticals, Inc.

Boswellin® is a registered trademark of Sabinsa Corporation.

Individuals with shell�sh allergies should check with their health care 

practitioner before taking ArthroSoothe™ Supreme.

Does not contain gluten.

Dietary Supplement
For Professional Use Only

120 Vegetarian Capsules


